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Women / 3P / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Wotring191
Disover

9.650 9.450 9.7009.600 38.400
4T 1T 5 1 1 

1 

Kaelyn Li299
REFLEX

9.550 9.450 9.6259.750 38.375
7T 1T 1T 2 2 

2 

Lainie Light354
IRON CROSS

9.650 9.025 9.4509.750 37.875
4T 12T 1T 4 3 

3 

Ashlin Anselmo596
HHGC

9.750 9.100 9.4009.300 37.550
2 8T 8 5T 4 

4 

Abby Strebeck229
GYMTASTIC

9.650 9.025 9.3509.500 37.525
4T 12T 6 8T 5T

5T

Kaymon Dale370
LEGACY

9.400 9.350 9.6009.175 37.525
14 5 9 3 5T

5T

Marah Tigtig393
SUGARLAND

9.525 8.825 9.4009.625 37.375
10 18 4 5T 7 

7 

Abby Martinez394
SUGARLAND

9.500 8.850 9.1009.725 37.175
11T 16T 3 18 8T

8T

Emma Gonzales219
GAME

9.450 9.425 9.1509.150 37.175
13 4 10T 16T 8T

8T

Kailee Sanders184
DANA'S

9.700 9.450 9.2008.800 37.150
3 1T 22T 14T 10 

10 

Katie Dulin397
STARS

9.550 8.925 9.3509.150 36.975
7T 15 10T 8T 11 

11 

Hayden Eason133
ACROSPORTS

9.500 9.100 9.1509.125 36.875
11T 8T 12 16T 12 

12 

Paola Minces251
HGA

9.375 9.175 9.2008.900 36.650
15 7 18T 14T 13 

13 

Skylar Kuhn109
ABOVE THE BAR

9.300 8.850 9.3509.025 36.525
18T 16T 14T 8T 14 

14 

Kenzie Burleson365
IRON CROSS

9.300 8.700 9.4008.975 36.375
18T 20 16 5T 15 

15 

Kylie Markowitz255
HGC

9.100 8.400 9.3009.450 36.250
23T 22T 7 11T 16 

16 

Isabella Bueso236
HGA

9.100 9.075 8.9008.900 35.975
23T 11 18T 22 17 

17 

Lily Barrow252
HGC

9.900 7.950 9.2508.850 35.950
1 29 20T 13 18 

18 

Sarah Laurel152
ALL AMERICAN

9.300 9.100 9.0508.300 35.750
18T 8T 29 19 19 

19 

Allison Lawrence103
ABOVE THE BAR

9.050 9.200 8.4508.950 35.650
26T 6 17 31T 20 

20 

Jules Murillo107
ABOVE THE BAR

9.000 9.000 8.7008.850 35.550
29 14 20T 25T 21 

21 

Jadyn Hopman385
PEARLAND ELITE

8.950 8.400 8.8009.075 35.225
30 22T 13 24 22 

22 

Marley Wolfe113
ABOVE THE BAR

9.200 8.000 8.7009.025 34.925
22 28 14T 25T 23 

23 

Molly Scheidt573
TAAG

8.750 8.200 8.9508.800 34.700
31 26 22T 20T 24 

24 

Trinity Garner201
Dynamic

9.100 8.425 8.1508.750 34.425
23T 21 24 35 25 

25 
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Makenna Arguello163
ALL AMERICAN

9.350 7.850 9.3007.900 34.400
16T 30T 33 11T 26 

26 

Mahlia Cunningham128
AA

9.550 8.125 8.0008.650 34.325
7T 27 25 36 27 

27 

Lauren Smith399
STARS

9.050 8.725 8.9507.450 34.175
26T 19 35 20T 28 

28 

Haley Williamson154
ALL AMERICAN

9.350 7.600 8.4508.550 33.950
16T 32 27 31T 29 

29 

Kylee McKinney572
TAAG

8.600 8.225 8.6008.275 33.700
33 25 30 28T 30 

30 

Taylor Killough575
TAAG

8.500 7.850 8.6008.250 33.200
34 30T 31 28T 31 

31 

Sydney Junek158
ALL AMERICAN

8.400 8.250 8.4507.975 33.075
36 24 32 31T 32 

32 

Sophia Stevenson164
ALL AMERICAN

9.275 6.300 8.8508.600 33.025
21 35 26 23 33 

33 

Kyler Rod162
ALL AMERICAN

8.700 7.350 8.6007.350 32.000
32 33 36 28T 34 

34 

Caroline Kippie398
STARS

8.450 6.450 8.4508.450 31.800
35 34 28 31T 35 

35 

Emily Lalor578
TAAG

9.050 4.800 8.6507.850 30.350
26T 36 34 27 36 

36 
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